Day 1

Session

Day 2
Session
2
3

Day 3
Session
3
4

5

Day 4
Session
5
6

7

Day 5
Session
8
9
10

11

From

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

03:30 PM

From

12:30 PM

02:35 PM

From

12:30 PM

01:00 PM

03:45 PM

From

12:30 PM

01:45 PM

03:30 PM

From

12:30 PM

01:40 PM

02:45 PM

04:00 PM

The National Board

Boiler and Pressure Vessel Repair (RO) Seminar

To

12:30 PM

03:30 PM

04:30 PM

To

02:35 PM

04:30 PM

To

01:00 PM

03:45 PM

04:30 PM

To

01:45 PM

03:30 PM

04:30 PM

To

01:30 PM

02:40 PM

04:00 PM

04:30 PM

Virtual Classroom

Title
Introductory Remarks
Accreditation and Application Workshop

ASME Code Design Rules

Title
ASME Code Design Rules (cont.)

National Board Inspection Code, Part 3, Repairs and Alterations

Title
NBIC Part 3 (cont.)
ASME Section IX Fundamentals

Code Calculations Considerations

Title
Code Calculations Considerations (cont.)
Alteration Plan

Material Control

Title

Alteration Welding

Welded Fabrication Rules
Inspection and Examination

Stamping and Documentation




