The National Board Boiler and Pressure Vessel Repair (RO) Seminar Virtual Classroom

Day 1			
Session	From	То	Title
	12:00 PM	12:30 PM	Introductory Remarks
1	12:30 PM	03:30 PM	Accreditation and Application Workshop
2	03:30 PM	04:30 PM	ASME Code Design Rules
Day 2			
Session	From	То	Title
2	12:30 PM	02:35 PM	ASME Code Design Rules (cont.)
3	02:35 PM	04:30 PM	National Board Inspection Code, Part 3, Repairs and Alterations
Day 3			
Session	From	То	Title
3	12:30 PM	01:00 PM	NBIC Part 3 (cont.)
4	01:00 PM	03:45 PM	ASME Section IX Fundamentals
5	03:45 PM	04:30 PM	Code Calculations Considerations
Day 4			
Session	From	То	Title
5	12:30 PM	01:45 PM	Code Calculations Considerations (cont.)
6	01:45 PM	03:30 PM	Alteration Plan
7	03:30 PM	04:30 PM	Material Control
Day 5			
Session	From	То	Title
8	12:30 PM	01:30 PM	Alteration Welding
9	01:40 PM	02:40 PM	Welded Fabrication Rules
10	02:45 PM	04:00 PM	Inspection and Examination
11	04:00 PM	04:30 PM	Stamping and Documentation